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University Fellows & Scholars  

UW-Eau Claire Bryan Brown, Fellow  
Assistant Professor  
Communication Sciences and Disorders 
brownbt@uwec.edu 

Matt Evans, Scholar  
Professor 
Physics & Astronomy  
evansmm@uwec.edu 

UW-Green Bay Dinesh Yadav, Fellow  
Assistant Professor 
Lighting Design/ Technical Direction 
yadavd@uwgb.edu  

Jessica Van Slooten, Scholar 
Associate Professor 
English, Writing Foundations, Women’s  
& Gender Studies 
gichobim@uwgb.edu 

UW-La Crosse Hongying Xu, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Second Language Acquisition and Foreign 
Language Pedagogy 
hxu@uwlax.edu   

Rebekah Fowler, Scholar  
Associate Professor 
Literature 
rfowler@uwlax.edu  

UW-Milwaukee Ali Gattoni, Fellow  
Adjunct Assistant Professor  
Communication 
lgattoni@uwm.edu    

Sarah Riforgiate, Scholar  
Associate Professor 
Communication 
sriforgi@uwm.edu    

UW-Oshkosh Ashay Desai, Scholar  
Professor 
Management and Human Resources 
desai@uwosh.edu   

Don Hones, Scholar 
Professor 
ESL / Multicultural Education 
hones@uwosh.edu  

UW-Parkside Ekundayo Akinlade, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Management and Human Resources 
akinlade@uwp.edu  

Misti Bradford, Scholar 
Chair Theatre Arts Department 
Associate Professor Costume Design  
bradford@uwp.edu  

UW-Platteville 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Andrey Ivanov, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
History 
kellerca@uwplatt.edu 

Chelsea Lancelle, Fellow  
Assistant Professor  
Civil Engineering 
lancellec@uwplatt.edu  
 

Bidhan Roy, Scholar 
Associate Professor 
Mechanical Engineering 
royb@uwplatt.edu  

Tyler Ostergaard, Fellow 
Assistant Professor  
Art History  
ostergaardt@uwplatt.edu  
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UW System Administration  

Office of 
Academic 
Programs & 
Faculty 
Advancement  

Fay Akindes 
Director, Systemwide Professional  
& Instructional Development 
608-262-2684 
fakindes@uwsa.edu 

Catherine King 
Program Associate 
608-262-8522 
cking@uwsa.edu 

Diane Waters 
Program Associate 
608-262-3216 
dwaters@uwsa.edu 

 

University Fellows & Scholars  

UW-River Falls Desiree Wiesen-Martin, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Sociology, Criminology & Anthropology  
desiree.wiesenmartin@uwrf.edu  

Greg Kerkvliet, Fellow 
Senior Lecturer 
Rhetoric & Composition 
gregory.kerkvliet@uwrf.edu  

UW-Stevens Point Steven Johnson, Fellow 
Clinical Assistant Professor 
Physical Therapy 
stejohns@uwsp.edu  

 

UW-Stout Keith Gilland, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Biology 
gillandk@uwstout.edu  

Leni Marshall, Scholar 
Professor 
Composition, Literature,  
& Intercultural Agility 
marshallel@uwstout.edu  

UW-Superior Nicholle Schuelke, Fellow 
Associate Professor 
Education 
nschuelk@uwsuper.edu  

Praopan Pratoomchat, Fellow 
Assistant Professor 
Economics 
ppratoom@uwsuper.edu  

UW-Whitewater Nadine Kriska, Scholar 
Instructional Academic Staff 
Biology 
kriskan@uww.edu 

 

UW-Extended 
Campus 

Amy Lane, Fellow 
Instructional Designer 
Information Technology Management 
amy.lane@uwex.edu  

 

 

Wisconsin Teaching Fellows & Scholars  

Co-Directors Heather Pelzel | UW-Whitewater  
Director, LEARN Center 
Associate Professor Biological Sciences 
pelzelh@uww.edu 

Valerie Barske | UW-Stevens Point  
Coordinator, International Studies  
& Peace Studies   
Professor History  
vbarske@uwsp.edu 
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